MAXFORT SCHOOL

Sector 7, Main Road, Dwarka, New Delhi

FEE STRUCTURE 2019-20
ADMISSION
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MAXFORT

Senior Secondary Schodl

CLASS: PRE-SCHOOL TO CLASS |

APRIL QUARTER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)
1. Admission Fee (One Time for New Admission) 200

2. Annual Charges (Yearly) 10450

3. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16350

4. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430

5. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950

6. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600

7. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450

8. Meal Charges (April & May) 2000
9.Transport Charges (April & May) As applicable

TOTAL

Rs. 34430+ Transport

JULY, OCTOBER & JANUARY QUARTER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)
1. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16350

2. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430

3. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950

4. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600

5. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450

6. Meal Charges (Quarterly) 3000

7. Transport Charges (Quarterly) As applicable

TOTAL

Rs. 24780+ Transport

o The above mentioned charges do not include uniform and stationery charges.
*If the school is granted permission to hike the fee, then the applicable fee will be charged

from April and arrears will be collected.




MAXFORT SCHOOL

Sector 7, Main Road, Dwarka, New Delhi
FEE STRUCTURE 2019-20 MAXFORT
ADMISSION
CLASS: Il toV
APRIL QUARTER
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)
1. Admission Fee (One Time for New Admission) | 200
2. Annual Charges (Yearly) 10450
3. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16350
4. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430
5. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950
6. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600
7. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges 450
(Quarterly)
8. Transport Charges (April & May) As applicable
TOTAL Rs 32430+ Transport
JULY. OCTOBER & JANUARY QUARTER
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)
1. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16350
2. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430
3. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950
4. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600
5. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450
6. Transport Charges (Quarterly) As applicable

TOTAL

Rs. 21780+ Transport

e The above mentioned charges do not include uniform and stationery charges.
*If the school is granted permission to hike the fee, then the applicable fee will be charged

from April and arrears will be collected.




MAXFORT SCHOOL wq
Sector 7, Main Road, Dwarka, New Delhi
FEE STRUCTURE 2019-20

ADMISSION

CLASS: Vito X
APRIL QUARTER
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)
1. Admission Fee (One Time for New Admission) | 200
2. Annual Charges (Yearly) 10450
3. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16350
4. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430
5. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950
6. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600
7. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450
8. Transport Charges (April & May) As applicable
TOTAL Rs 32430+ Transport

JULY, OCTOBER & JANUARY QUARTER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)

1. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16350

2. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430

3. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950

4. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600

5. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450

6. Transport Charges (Quarterly) As applicable
TOTAL Rs. 21780+ Transport

¢ The above mentioned charges do not include uniform and stationery charges.
*If the school is granted permission to hike the fee, then the applicable fee will be charged
from April and arrears will be collected.




MAXFORT SCHOOL
Sector 7, Main Road, Dwarka, New Delhi

FEE STRUCTURE 2019-20
ADMISSION
CLASS: X1 & XI1 (SCIENCE)

APRIL QUARTER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)

1. Admission Fee (One Time for New Admission) | 200

2. Annual Charges (Yearly) 10450

3. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 17550

4. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430

5. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950

6. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600

7. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450

8) Practical Fee(Quarterly) As applicable

9) Transport Charges (April & May) As applicable

TOTAL Rs. 33630+ Transport + Practical Fee

JULY, OCTOBER & JANUARY QUARTER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)

1. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 17550

2. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430

3. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950

4. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600

5. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450

6. Practical Fee(Quarterly) As applicable

7. Transport Charges (Quarterly) As per Km. As applicable

TOTAL Rs. 22980+ Transport +Practical
Fee

¢ The above mentioned charges do not include uniform and stationery charges.

e Check about additional subjects

*If the school is granted permission to hike the fee, then the applicable fee will be charged
from April and arrears will be collected.



MAXFORT SCHOOL wq
Sector 7, Main Road, Dwarka, New Delhi
FEE STRUCTURE 2019-20

ADMISSION
CLASS: X1 & X1l (COMMERCE & ARTYS)

APRIL QUARTER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)
1. Admission Fee (One Time for New Admission) | 200

2. Annual Charges (Yearly) 10450

3. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16950

4. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430

5. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950

6. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600

7. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450

8. Practical Fee(Quarterly) As applicable
9. Transport Charges (April & May) As per Km. | As applicable

TOTAL

Rs. 33030/- + Transport + Practical
Fee

JULY. OCTOBER & JANUARY QUARTER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (Rs)
1. Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16950

2. Development Charges(Quarterly) 2430

3. Earmarked Levies(Quarterly) 1950

4. Pupil Fund (Quarterly) 600

5. Health, Hygiene & Medical Charges (Quarterly) | 450

6. Practical Fee(Quarterly) As applicable
7. Transport Charges (Quarterly) As per Km. As applicable

TOTAL

Rs. 22380/- + Transport + Practical Fee

e The above mentioned charges do not include uniform and stationery charges.

e Check about additional subjects

*If the school is granted permission to hike the fee, then the applicable fee will be charged

from April and arrears will be collected.




